
2021-2022 HC Basketball Schedule 
Day DATE OPPONENT PLACE R JVG JVB VG VB
Tue. Nov. 16 Mt. Zion (Girls only) Away 4:30 6:00 *Played away,receive half the gate money
Tue. Nov. 16 Heirway Christian Academy Away 6:00
Tue. Nov. 30 Coosa Away 6:00 7:30
Wed. Dec. 1 Central Away 6:00 Reschedule
Thu. Dec. 2 Ranburne(AL) Away 5:00 6:00 7:30
Fri. Dec. 10 Oak Mountian Academy Home 
Sat. Dec. 11 Mt. Zion (Girls only) Away 3:00 4:30
Sat. Dec. 11 Heirway Christian Academy Home 6:00
Tue. Dec. 14 Coosa Home 4:30 6:00 7:30 *Playing Temple JV Girls
Fri.  Dec. 17 OPEN 

Sat-Tue. Dec. 18/20/21 Cherokee County Invitational (SG) Away

Tue. Dec. 28          46th  Annual Hilburn-Patterson Haralson County Invitational

Wed. Dec. 29
     Boys - HC, Cedartown, Bremen, Bowdon, Rockmart, Temple, 
Harvester Christian       Girls- HC, Bremen, Cedartown, East Paulding 
, Rockmart,Piedmont

Thur. Dec. 30
Day DATE OPPONENT PLACE R JVG JVB VG VB
Wed. Jan. 5 Central Home 6:00
Fri. Jan. 7 Praise Academy Away 6:00 7:30
Sat. Jan. 8 Oak Mountain Academy Away
Tue. Jan. 11 Bremen Home * 6:00 7:30
Wed. Jan. 12 Darlington Home 6:00
Fri. Jan. 14 Callaway Away * 4:30 6:00 7:30

Mon. Jan. 17 Ranburne(AL) Home 5:00 6:00 7:30
Tue. Jan. 18 Temple Home * 6:00 7:30
Sat. Jan. 22 Randolph County(AL) Away 1:00 2:00 3:00
Tue. Jan. 25 Heard County Away * 4:30 6:00 7:30
Fri. Jan. 28 Bremen Away * 6:00 7:30
Sat. Jan. 29 Praise Academy Home 1:30 3:00
Tue. Feb. 1 Callaway Home * 4:30 6:00 7:30
Fri. Feb. 4 Temple Away * 4:00 5:30 7:00 8:30
Sat. Feb. 5 Randolph County(AL) Home 1:00 2:30
Tue. Feb. 8 OPEN
Fri. Feb. 11 Heard County Home * 4:30 6:00 7:30
Tue. Feb. 15 Region Tournament
Thu. Feb. 17 Region Tournament
Sat. Feb. 19 Region Tournament

Feb. 2/16, 2/18, 2/20 REGION 5-AA TOURNAMENT @ TBD

Head Girls' Coach, Hunter Williams/ Assistant Coach, Jada Ross   * = Region 5-AA
Head Boys' Coach,  Anthony Angle / Assistant Coach Shannon Williams 
Athletic Director, Lisa Warren
Principal, Vic Coggins


